
 
 

 
Early Childhood Programs Calendar – 2023-24 

*** The opening date is contingent on the construction schedule. 
 Changes would be communicated as soon as possible. *** 

 
 
2023 

 
Tuesday, September 5  EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS 2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR 

BEGINS 

 
Wed.–Fri. November 22-24 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Monday, November 27 All classes resume 
 
Wednesday, December 20 Last Day of PDO/Transition/Preschool for fall 2023 semester 
   
Thur. Dec 21 –Wed. Jan. 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
   
 
2024 
 
Thursday, January 4 All classes resume 
Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 30-February 1 OPEN HOUSE for 2024-25 school year 
  
Tuesday, February 5  2024-25 Preschool/Transition/PDO Open Enrollment  
Monday, February 12 2024-25 New Family Open Enrollment 
Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 
 
Monday-Friday, March 11-15 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 
Monday, March 18 All classes resume 
 
Fri., March 29 & Mon., Apr. 1 NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 2 All classes resume 
 
Wednesday, May 22 Preschool Picnic/Last Day of Preschool/No Extended Session 
Friday, May 24 Last Day of PDO/Transition for spring 2024 semester 
 

 


